	67789 RECORDING REQUESTED BY	1	Vol. <u>m&b</u> Page 20018
	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO		
Name Street Address	Oregon Title Insurance Co. 1515 SW Fifth, Suite 105 Portland OR 97201		
City State Zip	Att: K. Kaunitz	1 ATTO	3019
	DEED	OF FULL RI	ECONVEYANCE
	The undersigned as Trustee or Successor	Trustee under tha	t certain Trust Deed described as follows:

Dated	: March 19, 1985	Recorded : March 21, 1985	
Fee Number	: 47073	Book: M85 Page: 4230	
County Of	: Klamath	and Assignment recorded in Vol M85 page 4234	
State Of	: Oregon		
Trustor	:Milton Brown, Raymond	J. Kittleson and Patricia N. Kittleson	
Trustee	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW,	INC., A Oregon Corporation	
Beneficiary	: First Interstate Ban	k of Oregon	

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.

Lots 5,6,7,8 Blk 20 Linkville

ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 2 Addington BY Warlene

Watton .

and the second

milh

<u>Nov, 4</u> , 19 <u>86</u> .	
sonally appeared Marlene T.	. Addington, who being
y sworn did say that he is the ASSISTANX Se	cretary of ASPEN TITLE & ESCRON, INC. , a Corporation
I that said instrument was signed on behalf	of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he
nowledged said instrument to be its voluntai	ry act and deed.
에는 물건은 가격을 가 있는지 않는지 않는 것이다. 가격을 가지 않는다. - 이번 바람은 동물 이번 이번 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는지 않는지 않는다.	
	Before Me
전에 가지 않는 것이다. 그는 것은 것은 것이라는 것은 것이다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 것은 것은 것은 것을 했다.	Sugar
	Notary Public for Oregon
	My Commission Expires: <u>9-8-89</u> (Seal)
에 이상 관계에 있는 것은 이상 방법에는 것이라는 것을 확인할 수 없다. 1993년 2월	
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	SS.
그는 영상 정권을 가지고 있는 것은 정말에 걸려서 있었다.	the 4th d

By